



The purpose of this modification is to reduce the ceiling amount from \$4,328,550.05 to \$4,145,682.05

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1. **Section 4.0 FUNDING**, Paragraph (a) is deleted and replaced with the following:
  - (a) The total estimated amount (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this task order is **\$4,145,682.05**.

A summary of obligations from date of award through this modification is provided below:

FY 2006 Obligated Amount:	\$983,785.86
FY 2007 Obligated Amount:	\$406,568.55
FY 2008 Obligated Amount	\$1,527,274.00
FY 2009 Obligated Amount	<u>\$1,228,053.08</u>
Total Amount of Obligations:	\$4,145,681.49

This modification does not obligate funds. **All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.**